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Fast, efficienta ' r pool'enjoyment.
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2 PENTAIR

BIG PERFORMANCE.
SMALL FOOTPRINT.

Efficiency, fast heating and simplicity
in a sleek, compact package.

Economical and fast

Premix combustion technology for

best-in-class efficiency and fast warm-ups;
no long waits j r pool.

When you want the soothi

ce of warm water, the

eating youf

easy to use.
igned for super-quiet
r poolside experience tranquil.

Built to last
Tough, rustproof comp
weathers the elem




Rotatable keypad for easy
access in any orientation

Easy-to-use, intuitive
controls for operation

. . Quiet operation keeps
and diagnostics

your poolside tranquil

Built-in safety features
assure system protection
and easy diagnostics

®

Certified for low
NOx emissions
and outperforms
industry standards

a»



MASTERTEMP

HIGH PERFORMANCE HEATER

Make the move toward greater comfort and efficiency.
Learn more from your Pentair dealer or visit pentair.com.

POOL SIZING®

o Heater Size Heater Size
Temperature Model Mo M Model Model Model Model Model Model
Change/ 400/400HD 200 2504260HD 300 400/400HD

24 Hrs.
4,727
2,364
1,576
1,182
945
788
675
591

121,728 146,0

)88 24,345 32,46
17,390 20,868 27,82
15,216 18,260 24,34

S12,173

[ o
i

*ASME mo ilab your Pentair representative for details.

SPA SIZING
Spa Volume (Gallons)
Model 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1,000 ®
175 21
200 18
250/250HD 16 24 31 39 47 7 f.:l
300 14 20 27 33 40 53 60 67
400/400HD 9 13 18 22 27 31 35 40 44

*Note: The chart is based on a 30°F (16.6°C) temperature rise, discounting losses and only based on
heat required to raise temperature in minutes. Two-year limited warranty. See warranty for details.

select”
@ TRADEGRADE
P E N I AI R The MasterTemp High Performance The TradeGrade family of
Heater has earned the Eco Select® brand products is exclusively made

distinction as one of the greenest and for and sold by the world's most
most efficient choices from Pentair. demanding pool professionals.
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All Pentair trademarks and logos are owned by Pentair plc, or one of its global affiliates. MasterTemp® and Eco Select® are registered trademarks of Pentair Water Pool and Spa, Inc.
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specifications without prior notice.

Pentair is an equal opportunity employer.
P1-004 10/19 ©2019 Pentair Water Pool and Spa, Inc. All rights reserved. ‘ @



